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Type of  
Membership Length 

Resident  
Rate 

Non-
Resident 

Rate 

FAMILY 
Two adults and up to four addi-
tional members age 10-23.  
All must live at same address. 

1 Year 
Perpetual 

$531 
$47 

$614 
$54 

TWO-PERSON 
Two adults or any single parent 
& child 10 - 23 years.   
Must live at same address. 

1 Year 
Perpetual 

$482 
$42 

$564 
$48 

INDIVIDUAL 
24 - 64 years old 

1 Year 
Perpetual 

$262 
$24 

$302 
$29 

YOUNG ADULT 
13 - 23 years old 

1 Year 
Perpetual 

$252 
$21 

$288 
$24 

SENIOR 
65+ years old 

1 Year 
Perpetual 

$215 
$19 

$279 
$25 

SENIOR COUPLE 
one individual 65+ years.   
Must live at same address. 

1 Year 
Perpetual 

$300 
$27 

$365 
$31 

For more information on membership 

rates, personal training, fitness classes, etc. 

contact us. 

908-995-9260 

staff@riegelridgecc.org 

visit www.riegelridgecc.org  

 

The Riegel Ridge Community Center offers both resident 

and non-resident rates.  We DO NOT  have any addi-

tional fees! Here at the Ridge, you can choose to utilize 

our equipment and join in on one of the many classes 

we offer that are included in your membership! 

One Year Memberships must be 

paid in full.  

Perpetual Memberships: continue to 

draft on the 15th of the month until 

a Member Edit Form is filled out 

and submitted to the Director.  

Riegel Ridge Community Center  

910 Milford Warren Glen Road, Milford NJ 08848 


