

Membership Rates

WHAT WE OFFER

The Riegel Ridge Community Center offers both resident and non-resident rates. We **DO NOT** have any additional fees! Here at the Ridge, you can choose to utilize our equipment and join in on one of the many classes we offer that are **included** in your membership!

Type of Membership	Length	Resident Rate	Non- Resident Rate
FAMILY			
Two adults and up to four addi-	1 Year	\$531	\$614
tional members age 10-23.	Perpetual	\$47	\$54
All must live at same address.			
TWO-PERSON			
Two adults or any single parent	1 Year	\$482	\$564
& child 10 - 23 years.	Perpetual	\$42	\$48
Must live at same address.			
INDIVIDUAL	1 Year	\$262	\$302
24 - 64 years old	Perpetual	\$24	\$29
YOUNG ADULT	1 Year	\$252	\$288
13 - 23 years old	Perpetual	\$21	\$24
SENIOR	1 Year	\$215	\$279
65+ years old	Perpetual	\$19	\$25
SENIOR COUPLE	4.17	4222	42.55
one individual 65+ years.	1 Year	\$300	\$365
Must live at same address.	Perpetual	\$27	\$31



One Year Memberships must be paid in full.

Perpetual Memberships: continue to draft on the 15th of the month until a Member Edit Form is filled out and submitted to the Director.





For more information on membership rates, personal training, fitness classes, etc. contact us.

908-995-9260 staff@riegelridgecc.org visit www.riegelridgecc.org

Riegel Ridge Community Center 910 Milford Warren Glen Road, Milford NJ 08848